Charity Commission Time period for
. . v ) L. . . Funding for 2014/15 |Date grant . P Local Authority Department which .
Cost Centre Supplier Registration Description of service delivered . which grant has Summary of the purpose of the expenditure
£ incurred . awarded the grant
Number been given
300400 - Community Initiatives Fund
Age UK Solihull 1055887 Informtion and advice & sign-posting service £9,310.00 Apr-14 1 year Community & Voluntary Relations Contribution towards the overall Information and Advice Provision
Castle Bromwich Hall Gardens Trust 516855 To operate and open the Gardens to the public £34,958.00 Apr-14 1 year Community & Voluntary Relations Funding towards staff costs to ensure Trust is more widely accessible for local people
Citizen Advice Solihull Borough Ltd. 1141020 Information & Advice (generalist and specialist) £304,162.00 Apr-14 1 year Community & Voluntary Relations Funding towards staff costs and provision of I&A services
Colebridge Trust (SUSTAIN) 1155468 Infrastructure Support Services to the VCS £113,600.00 Apr-14 1 year Community & Voluntary Relations Funding towards staff costs and delivery of services for the wider VCS
DIAL 518385 One Off Fundig for Information & Advice (specialist) £24,166.00 Oct-14 1 year Community & Voluntary Relations

300400 - Total

380450 - LWP-Crisis Awards

Recom
Renewal Christian Centre
380450 - Total

380445 - LWP - Community Care Grant

SCAH
380445 - Total

380601 - Policy Spacial Planning

Total

Warwickshire Wildlife Trust
380601 - Total

1091315 IT support for job seekers.
1117019 Provision of food parcels

1058279 Provision of starter packs for homeless people

209200 To provide biodiversity related information for planning purpos

£486,196.00
£5,000.00
£9,000.00
£14,000.00

£4,000.00
£4,000.00

£13,510.00
£13,510.00

£517,706.00

Apr-14 1 year
Apr-14 1 year

Apr-14 1 year

Apr-14 1 year

Income & Awards
Income & Awards

Income & Awards

Policy & Spatial Planning

Deliver welfare provision within the community
Deliver welfare provision within the community

Deliver welfare provision within the community

Support planning andf biodiversity related activities




