Cost Centre	Supplier	Charity Commission Registration Number	Description of service delivered	Funding for 2014/15 £	Date grant incurred	lwhich grant has	Local Authority Department which awarded the grant	Summary of the purpose of the expenditure
300400 - Community Initiatives Fund								
	Age UK Solihull	1055887	Informtion and advice & sign-posting service	£9,310.00	Apr-1	l 1 year	Community & Voluntary Relations	Contribution towards the overall Information and Advice Provision
	Castle Bromwich Hall Gardens Trust	516855	To operate and open the Gardens to the public	£34,958.00	Apr-1	l 1 year	Community & Voluntary Relations	Funding towards staff costs to ensure Trust is more widely accessible for local people
	Citizen Advice Solihull Borough Ltd.	1141020 Information & Advice (generalist and specialist)		£304,162.00	Apr-1	l 1 year	Community & Voluntary Relations	Funding towards staff costs and provision of I&A services
	Colebridge Trust (SUSTAIN)	1155468 Infrastructure Support Services to the VCS		£113,600.00	Apr-1	l 1 year	Community & Voluntary Relations	Funding towards staff costs and delivery of services for the wider VCS
	DIAL	518385 One Off Fundig for Information & Advice (specialist)		£24,166.00	Oct-14 1 year		Community & Voluntary Relations	
	300400 - Total			£486,196.00	<u></u>			
380450 - LWP-Crisis Awards								
	Recom	1091315	IT support for job seekers.	£5,000.00	Apr-1	l 1 year	Income & Awards	Deliver welfare provision within the community
	Renewal Christian Centre	1117019	Provision of food parcels	£9,000.00	Apr-1	l 1 year	Income & Awards	Deliver welfare provision within the community
	380450 - Total			£14,000.00	<u> </u>			
380445 - LWP - Community Care Grant								
	SCAH	1058279	Provision of starter packs for homeless people	£4,000.00	Apr-1	l 1 year	Income & Awards	Deliver welfare provision within the community
	380445 - Total			£4,000.00	<u> </u>			
380601 - Policy Spacial Planning								
	Warwickshire Wildlife Trust	209200	To provide biodiversity related information for planning purpo	s <u>£13,510.00</u>	Apr-1	l 1 year	Policy & Spatial Planning	Support planning andf biodiversity related activities
	380601 - Total			£13,510.00	<u>)</u>			
Total				£517,706.00	<u>-</u> -			